

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2005

(From the judgement and order dated 21/07/2003 in DBCRL No. 878/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

DAYALA @ DAYA RAM & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

CRLMP.NO(s). 3806

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 20/02/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Subhash Sharma,Adv.(A.C.)

Mr.V.K.Vasdev, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

ave been received. Counsel for the petitioner states that the records have been received. List after three weeks.

ma) (G.V.Ramana) (Veera Ver
ter Court Master Court Mas